
Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Panel #1 (fig. 1 and 3) Panel #2 (fig. 2 and 4)
Judge 1: JEVTIC Jelena / Ass.ref Judge 1: BURIC Lidija / Ass.ref

Judge 2: IGNJATOVIC Natalija Judge 2: STANISIC Neda

Judge 3: NEDELJKOVIC VANEVIC Sanja Judge 3: KRASNIC Marina

Judge 4: MINCIC Milica Judge 4: ZLATKOVIC Jovana

Judge 5: SOKOLOVIC Snezana Judge 5: NESIC Marija

Judge 6: JANTOSOVICOVA Zdenka Judge 6: JAROSOVA Olga

Rank NOC Name

Figure 1
Ariana

Figure 2
Rio

Figure 3
Jupiter

Figure 4
Oceanea

Total
Pen

(incl)
Points   Behind

74.1961 B
1 Tatyana Pokrovskaya School SHTATNOVA Ekaterina 17.9300 21.7000 21.3500 14.7000 74.1961 0.0000
2 Tatyana Pokrovskaya School SHARAFUTDINOVA Saida 16.5550 22.0875 20.4400 14.5950 72.2328 1.9633
3 Tatyana Pokrovskaya School KHAMADISHINA Adelina 16.8850 20.6150 20.5100 15.3825 71.9534 2.2427
4 Tatyana Pokrovskaya School KICHAEVA Milana 15.5650 22.6300 19.9500 15.1725 71.8799 2.3162
5 Tatyana Pokrovskaya School AKHTIAMOVA Azalia 15.8400 20.2275 21.3500 14.8050 70.8064 3.3897
6 Tatyana Pokrovskaya School VANIPATOVA Ramilia 15.8950 21.0025 21.5600 13.5975 70.6422 3.5539
7 Tatyana Pokrovskaya School SHAMSUTDINOVA Karina 16.8850 20.8475 19.3200 13.9125 69.5735 4.6226
8 Tatyana Pokrovskaya School SABIROVA Lana 15.6750 20.5375 19.9500 13.5450 68.3407 5.8554
9 Tatyana Pokrovskaya School PAVLOVA Elizaveta 15.0150 21.0800 19.8800 11.9700 66.6127 7.5834

10 KSP Nis STANKOVIĆ Milica 13.4750 19.6075 16.8000 13.2300 61.8750 12.3211
11 TJ Tesla Brno MARKOVA Daniela 14.1350 18.5225 16.4500 12.9150 60.8064 13.3897
12 KUSP 25.Maj TAKIĆ Lana 13.9700 16.4300 18.4800 12.5475 60.2230 13.9731
13 TJ Tesla Brno ŠTEPANKOVA Vendula 12.5950 17.9025 16.3100 13.2300 58.8603 15.3358
14 KSUP Vracar LIMIĆ Hana 12.2650 18.7550 16.1000 11.9175 57.8799 16.3162
15 TJ Tesla Brno POLIŠENSKA Barbora 13.3650 18.6775 15.3300 10.9200 57.1495 17.0466
16 TJ Tesla Brno VERONIKA Mittagova 12.9250 18.2125 16.1000 10.9200 57.0172 17.1789
17 Tatyana Pokrovskaya School BALAKIN Lev 11.8250 18.9875 15.2600 12.0225 56.9559 17.2402
18 KSP Nis STOJANOVIĆ Sara 12.8700 14.2600 18.1300 11.4975 55.6446 18.5515
19 Tatyana Pokrovskaya School SAMOSHIN Arsenii 13.2000 17.2825 15.3300 10.5000 55.2083 18.9878
20 KUSP 25.Maj DABOVIĆ Janja 11.2200 16.8950 16.8700 11.2875 55.1691 19.0270
21 KUSP 25.Maj KOCIĆ Marija 10.8900 18.3675 14.4200 11.4450 54.0417 20.1544
22 KSUP Vracar GOLUBOVIĆ Iva 11.7700 17.6700 14.4900 11.1300 53.9804 20.2157
23 KSUP Vracar DAMJANOVIĆ Bojana 11.3300 15.5775 17.0800 10.3425 53.2647 20.9314
24 KSUP Vracar DRAGOVIĆ Maša 9.7900 16.6625 14.4200 10.7625 50.6225 23.5736
25 KSUP Vracar LIMIĆ Lara 10.0650 15.5775 14.8400 8.8725 48.3873 25.8088
26 KSP Novi Beograd PAVICEVIC Ksenija 10.9450 14.0275 14.4900 8.5575 47.0784 27.1177
27 KUSP 25.Maj TRAJKOVIĆ Jana 11.7150 18.2125 15.6100 0.0000 44.6446 29.5515
28 KSP Novi Beograd HINIĆ Milica 0.0000 17.3600 12.9500 9.0300 38.5686 35.6275
29 KUSP 25.Maj ĐORĐEVIĆ Helena 9.9550 15.5000 13.6500 0.0000 38.3382 35.8579
30 KSP Novi Beograd GRUJIĆ Anja 10.7250 14.8800 10.4300 0.0000 35.3284 38.8677
31 KSP Novi Beograd ČAKOVAN Nađa 9.1300 14.4925 11.4100 0.0000 34.3456 39.8505
32 KSP Novi Beograd KESIĆ Mia 9.4050 12.6325 10.4300 0.0000 31.8309 42.3652
33 KSP Novi Beograd STOJKOVIĆ Mina 10.0100 10.7725 11.6200 0.0000 31.7672 42.4289
34 KSP Novi Beograd PETROVIĆ Mina 7.5350 0.0000 10.8500 7.3500 25.2304 48.9657
35 KSP Novi Beograd RADAKOVIĆ Sofija 8.4150 0.0000 9.5900 0.0000 17.6520 56.5441
36 KUSP 25.Maj ADAMOVIC Milica *DNS*
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Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Panel #1 (figure 1 and 3) Panel #2 (figure 2 and 4) Figures
Judge 1:   : JEVTIC Jelena / Ass.ref Judge 1:   : BURIC Lidija / Ass.ref Figures 1: 423 - Ariana
Judge 2:   : IGNJATOVIC Natalija Judge 2:   : STANISIC Neda Figures 2: 143 - Rio
Judge 3:   : NEDELJKOVIC VANEVIC Sanja Judge 3:   : KRASNIC Marina Figures 3: 351 - Jupiter
Judge 4:   : MINCIC Milica Judge 4:   : ZLATKOVIC Jovana Figures 4: 437 - Oceanea
Judge 5:   : SOKOLOVIC Snezana Judge 5:   : NESIC Marija
Judge 6:   : JANTOSOVICOVA Zdenka Judge 6:   : JAROSOVA Olga

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Figure Total
Pen
(incl)

Points 
Behind

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 74.1961
1 Tatyana Pokrovskaya School SHTATNOVA Ekaterina Fig.1 8.0 8.9 7.0 8.3 8.3 8.0 17.9300 74.1961

Fig.2 7.0 7.0 7.3 6.8 7.2 6.8 21.7000
Fig.3 7.6 7.8 7.4 7.9 7.7 7.4 21.3500
Fig.4 6.5 6.9 7.2 7.2 6.9 7.0 14.7000

2 Tatyana Pokrovskaya School SHARAFUTDINOVA Saida Fig.1 7.5 7.0 7.9 7.4 7.6 7.6 16.5550 72.2328 1.9633
Fig.2 7.3 7.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.0875
Fig.3 7.2 7.5 6.5 7.8 7.1 7.4 20.4400
Fig.4 5.9 6.9 7.4 7.0 6.7 7.2 14.5950

3 Tatyana Pokrovskaya School KHAMADISHINA Adelina Fig.1 8.2 7.8 7.5 7.6 7.8 7.5 16.8850 71.9534 2.2427
Fig.2 6.6 6.9 6.8 6.5 6.7 6.5 20.6150
Fig.3 7.5 7.3 6.5 7.4 7.5 7.1 20.5100
Fig.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.3 6.8 7.0 15.3825

4 Tatyana Pokrovskaya School KICHAEVA Milana Fig.1 7.8 6.5 6.5 6.9 7.9 7.1 15.5650 71.8799 2.3162
Fig.2 7.3 7.4 7.3 6.8 7.4 7.2 22.6300
Fig.3 7.0 7.0 7.2 7.8 7.3 7.0 19.9500
Fig.4 7.2 7.3 7.2 6.8 7.2 7.3 15.1725

5 Tatyana Pokrovskaya School AKHTIAMOVA Azalia Fig.1 7.0 8.1 6.8 7.6 6.9 7.3 15.8400 70.8064 3.3897
Fig.2 6.5 6.8 7.2 6.8 5.0 6.0 20.2275
Fig.3 7.8 7.5 7.9 7.8 7.4 7.1 21.3500
Fig.4 7.0 7.0 7.3 6.9 7.3 6.8 14.8050

6 Tatyana Pokrovskaya School VANIPATOVA Ramilia Fig.1 7.6 7.3 6.3 7.0 7.1 7.5 15.8950 70.6422 3.5539
Fig.2 6.8 6.5 6.9 6.0 6.9 6.9 21.0025
Fig.3 7.9 7.7 7.2 7.7 8.0 7.5 21.5600
Fig.4 6.0 6.1 6.2 6.6 7.1 7.0 13.5975

7 Tatyana Pokrovskaya School SHAMSUTDINOVA Karina Fig.1 7.7 7.5 7.3 7.8 8.5 7.7 16.8850 69.5735 4.6226
Fig.2 7.0 7.1 6.8 6.8 6.0 6.3 20.8475
Fig.3 7.0 6.6 6.6 7.5 7.2 6.8 19.3200
Fig.4 6.5 6.8 6.7 6.8 6.3 6.5 13.9125

8 Tatyana Pokrovskaya School SABIROVA Lana Fig.1 7.2 7.0 6.4 7.5 7.2 7.1 15.6750 68.3407 5.8554
Fig.2 6.5 6.8 6.5 6.8 6.7 6.0 20.5375
Fig.3 7.0 7.6 6.3 7.7 6.9 7.0 19.9500
Fig.4 6.2 6.4 6.8 6.9 6.3 6.3 13.5450

9 Tatyana Pokrovskaya School PAVLOVA Elizaveta Fig.1 6.8 7.2 6.6 7.0 6.9 6.6 15.0150 66.6127 7.5834
Fig.2 6.5 6.8 7.2 7.0 6.9 6.3 21.0800
Fig.3 7.1 7.2 6.8 7.6 7.0 7.1 19.8800
Fig.4 5.5 5.3 6.2 6.0 5.2 6.0 11.9700

Rank NOC Name
CalculationJudges
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Figure Total
Pen
(incl)

Points 
Behind

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 74.1961

Rank NOC Name
CalculationJudges

10 KSP Nis STANKOVIĆ Milica Fig.1 6.3 6.3 5.7 6.2 6.7 5.5 13.4750 61.8750 12.3211
Fig.2 6.2 6.3 6.5 6.8 6.3 5.9 19.6075
Fig.3 6.3 6.1 5.7 6.0 6.2 5.2 16.8000
Fig.4 6.5 6.0 6.4 6.4 5.6 6.4 13.2300

11 TJ Tesla Brno MARKOVA Daniela Fig.1 6.7 6.0 5.8 6.1 6.9 6.9 14.1350 60.8064 13.3897
Fig.2 5.9 6.3 5.9 5.8 5.7 6.6 18.5225
Fig.3 5.8 5.7 5.2 5.8 6.2 6.5 16.4500
Fig.4 6.0 6.4 6.2 6.5 5.7 6.0 12.9150

12 KUSP 25.Maj TAKIĆ Lana Fig.1 6.3 6.2 6.7 6.3 6.1 6.6 13.9700 60.2230 13.9731
Fig.2 5.6 5.3 5.9 5.5 4.8 4.8 16.4300
Fig.3 6.1 7.1 6.2 6.7 6.8 6.7 18.4800
Fig.4 5.0 5.3 6.3 7.2 5.6 6.7 12.5475

13 TJ Tesla Brno ŠTEPANKOVA Vendula Fig.1 5.9 5.9 5.5 5.6 5.5 6.4 12.5950 58.8603 15.3358
Fig.2 5.4 5.6 6.0 5.8 5.7 6.1 17.9025
Fig.3 5.0 6.6 5.3 5.9 5.9 6.2 16.3100
Fig.4 6.2 6.2 6.5 6.5 6.1 6.3 13.2300

14 KSUP Vracar LIMIĆ Hana Fig.1 5.9 5.7 4.9 5.8 5.4 5.4 12.2650 57.8799 16.3162
Fig.2 6.2 6.2 6.2 5.8 5.2 6.0 18.7550
Fig.3 5.7 5.3 5.7 6.3 5.4 6.2 16.1000
Fig.4 5.9 5.9 5.5 5.5 5.2 5.8 11.9175

15 TJ Tesla Brno POLIŠENSKA Barbora Fig.1 6.0 6.0 5.8 5.8 6.6 6.5 13.3650 57.1495 17.0466
Fig.2 5.9 5.7 6.6 6.0 6.2 6.0 18.6775
Fig.3 5.2 5.0 4.9 6.0 5.7 6.1 15.3300
Fig.4 5.0 5.6 5.2 4.9 5.0 5.9 10.9200

16 TJ Tesla Brno VERONIKA Mittagova Fig.1 6.2 5.9 5.8 5.8 6.0 5.7 12.9250 57.0172 17.1789
Fig.2 5.9 5.8 6.0 5.8 5.5 6.3 18.2125
Fig.3 6.1 5.7 5.4 5.8 5.7 5.8 16.1000
Fig.4 5.0 4.8 5.3 5.0 5.5 5.9 10.9200

17 Tatyana Pokrovskaya School BALAKIN Lev Fig.1 5.3 5.4 4.4 5.6 5.4 5.4 11.8250 56.9559 17.2402
Fig.2 6.0 6.0 6.3 7.6 5.9 6.2 18.9875
Fig.3 5.5 5.9 5.2 5.6 4.8 5.5 15.2600
Fig.4 5.6 5.8 5.4 5.8 5.7 6.0 12.0225

18 KSP Nis STOJANOVIĆ Sara Fig.1 6.0 6.1 5.4 5.9 5.7 5.8 12.8700 55.6446 18.5515
Fig.2 4.5 4.8 4.6 4.5 4.3 5.0 14.2600
Fig.3 6.4 6.1 6.7 6.5 6.4 6.6 18.1300
Fig.4 5.3 5.0 5.9 4.8 5.7 6.1 11.4975

19 Tatyana Pokrovskaya School SAMOSHIN Arsenii Fig.1 5.9 6.0 5.4 6.0 6.1 6.4 13.2000 55.2083 18.9878
Fig.2 5.5 5.6 6.4 5.5 5.7 5.5 17.2825
Fig.3 5.2 5.2 5.8 6.3 5.7 4.9 15.3300
Fig.4 4.9 4.8 5.0 5.0 5.1 6.0 10.5000

20 KUSP 25.Maj DABOVIĆ Janja Fig.1 5.0 5.4 5.1 4.8 5.7 4.9 11.2200 55.1691 19.0270
Fig.2 5.4 5.2 5.6 5.5 5.3 5.8 16.8950
Fig.3 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.3 16.8700
Fig.4 5.2 5.1 5.8 5.4 4.9 6.0 11.2875

21 KUSP 25.Maj KOCIĆ Marija Fig.1 4.9 4.9 4.5 5.5 4.8 5.2 10.8900 54.0417 20.1544
Fig.2 5.7 5.9 5.6 6.0 6.2 6.1 18.3675
Fig.3 5.3 5.0 4.3 6.0 4.8 5.5 14.4200
Fig.4 5.5 5.5 5.1 4.8 5.7 5.9 11.4450

22 KSUP Vracar GOLUBOVIĆ Iva Fig.1 5.2 5.1 5.4 5.1 5.7 6.3 11.7700 53.9804 20.2157
Fig.2 5.4 5.5 5.7 6.0 5.6 6.1 17.6700
Fig.3 5.0 4.7 5.1 5.7 4.9 5.7 14.4900
Fig.4 5.3 5.1 4.9 5.4 5.4 6.3 11.1300
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Figure Total
Pen
(incl)

Points 
Behind

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 74.1961

Rank NOC Name
CalculationJudges
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Figure Total
Pen
(incl)

Points 
Behind

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 74.1961

Rank NOC Name
CalculationJudges

23 KSUP Vracar DAMJANOVIĆ Bojana Fig.1 4.4 5.2 5.2 5.3 4.9 5.5 11.3300 53.2647 20.9314
Fig.2 5.0 5.1 5.3 4.8 4.6 5.2 15.5775
Fig.3 6.2 6.0 6.3 6.5 5.9 5.5 17.0800
Fig.4 5.3 5.0 4.5 5.6 4.6 4.8 10.3425

24 KSUP Vracar DRAGOVIĆ Maša Fig.1 4.0 4.0 4.8 4.5 4.5 5.1 9.7900 50.6225 23.5736
Fig.2 5.3 5.2 5.8 5.4 5.0 5.6 16.6625
Fig.3 4.8 5.3 4.9 6.0 5.3 5.1 14.4200
Fig.4 5.0 5.3 4.7 5.4 4.8 5.7 10.7625

25 KSUP Vracar LIMIĆ Lara Fig.1 4.9 4.4 4.4 5.1 4.6 4.3 10.0650 48.3873 25.8088
Fig.2 5.0 5.0 5.1 5.0 4.2 5.6 15.5775
Fig.3 5.2 5.6 4.9 5.9 5.2 5.2 14.8400
Fig.4 4.0 4.3 4.2 4.3 4.1 4.5 8.8725

26 KSP Novi Beograd PAVICEVIC Ksenija Fig.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.1 5.2 4.8 10.9450 47.0784 27.1177
Fig.2 3.9 3.8 4.9 5.0 4.5 4.8 14.0275
Fig.3 5.0 5.2 5.0 5.8 5.3 5.2 14.4900
Fig.4 4.0 4.3 4.0 3.9 4.0 4.5 8.5575

27 KUSP 25.Maj TRAJKOVIĆ Jana Fig.1 5.4 5.3 5.0 5.9 5.2 5.4 11.7150 44.6446 29.5515
Fig.2 5.7 5.9 6.2 5.9 5.8 5.9 18.2125
Fig.3 5.6 6.0 5.3 6.1 5.4 5.3 15.6100
Fig.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

28 KSP Novi Beograd HINIĆ Milica Fig.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 38.5686 35.6275
Fig.2 5.0 5.1 5.7 5.9 5.7 5.9 17.3600
Fig.3 4.1 4.6 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.8 12.9500
Fig.4 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 9.0300

29 KUSP 25.Maj ĐORĐEVIĆ Helena Fig.1 4.8 4.7 3.9 4.8 4.6 4.0 9.9550 38.3382 35.8579
Fig.2 4.9 4.8 5.2 4.9 5.0 5.3 15.5000
Fig.3 4.9 4.3 4.8 5.2 4.9 4.9 13.6500
Fig.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

30 KSP Novi Beograd GRUJIĆ Anja Fig.1 4.9 4.8 5.0 5.4 4.4 4.8 10.7250 35.3284 38.8677
Fig.2 4.8 4.9 4.3 4.5 5.4 5.0 14.8800
Fig.3 3.9 3.5 3.5 4.2 3.1 4.0 10.4300
Fig.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

31 KSP Novi Beograd ČAKOVAN Nađa Fig.1 4.0 4.0 4.7 4.8 3.9 3.8 9.1300 34.3456 39.8505
Fig.2 4.0 4.7 4.8 5.3 4.7 4.5 14.4925
Fig.3 4.0 4.7 3.5 4.0 3.9 4.4 11.4100
Fig.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

32 KSP Novi Beograd KESIĆ Mia Fig.1 4.0 3.7 4.7 4.7 3.4 4.8 9.4050 31.8309 42.3652
Fig.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.3 12.6325
Fig.3 3.2 3.8 3.8 4.0 3.5 3.8 10.4300
Fig.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

33 KSP Novi Beograd STOJKOVIĆ Mina Fig.1 5.1 4.6 3.3 4.8 3.8 5.0 10.0100 31.7672 42.4289
Fig.2 2.9 3.2 4.0 3.8 1.8 4.0 10.7725
Fig.3 4.5 3.8 4.3 4.3 3.7 4.2 11.6200
Fig.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

34 KSP Novi Beograd PETROVIĆ Mina Fig.1 3.0 3.2 3.5 3.6 3.4 3.8 7.5350 25.2304 48.9657
Fig.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
Fig.3 4.0 4.6 2.9 3.4 4.3 3.8 10.8500
Fig.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.2 3.8 7.3500

35 KSP Novi Beograd RADAKOVIĆ Sofija Fig.1 3.8 3.9 3.9 3.7 3.6 3.9 8.4150 17.6520 56.5441
Fig.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
Fig.3 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.7 3.8 3.5 9.5900
Fig.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Figure Total
Pen
(incl)

Points 
Behind

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 74.1961

Rank NOC Name
CalculationJudges
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Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

Rank NOC Name Figure routine Free routine
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

1 Tatyana Pokrovskaya SchoolKHAMADISHINA Adelina 71.9534 68.1333
PAVLOVA Elizaveta 66.6127

2 Tatyana Pokrovskaya SchoolAKHTIAMOVA Azalia 70.8064 67.6333 0.2095
SABIROVA Lana 68.3407

3 TJ Tesla Brno POLIŠENSKA Barbora 57.1495 66.1667 13.2448
ŠTEPANKOVA Vendula 58.8603

4 KSP Nis STANKOVIĆ Milica 61.8750 63.3000 15.3566
STOJANOVIĆ Sara 55.6446

5 KSUP Vracar LIMIĆ Hana 57.8799 62.6667 21.6161
LIMIĆ Lara 48.3873

6 KSUP Vracar GOLUBOVIĆ Iva 53.9804 61.8333 23.2816
DRAGOVIĆ Maša 50.6225

7 KUSP 25.Maj TRAJKOVIĆ Jana 44.6446 57.8333 29.6762
DABOVIĆ Janja 55.1691

8 KSP Novi Beograd PAVICEVIC Ksenija 47.0784 57.1000 37.4929
HINIĆ Milica 38.5686

114.1348

107.7402

99.9235

137.4164

137.2069

124.1716

122.0598

115.8003

Total
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Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

Judge 1: JEVTIC Jelena Judge 1: Judge 1:
Judge 2: BURIC Lidija Judge 2: Judge 2:
Judge 3: NESIC Marija Judge 3: Judge 3:

1 2 3 Score Free Total
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

1 Tatyana Pokrovskaya SchoolKHAMADISHINA Adelina EX 7.0 6.5 6.4 -1.0 11.0 19.9000 68.1333 0.0
PAVLOVA Elizaveta IA 6.9 7.0 6.6 -1.0 11.0 27.3333
(Reserve: VANIPATOVA Ramilia) DF 7.0 7.0 6.9 -1.0 11.0 20.9000

 
2 Tatyana Pokrovskaya SchoolAKHTIAMOVA Azalia EX 6.8 7.0 6.6 -1.0 11.0 20.4000 67.6333 0.0 0.5000

SABIROVA Lana IA 6.7 6.6 6.9 -1.0 11.0 26.9333
(Reserve: SHARAFUTDINOVA Saida)DF 6.7 6.6 7.0 -1.0 11.0 20.3000

 
3 TJ Tesla Brno POLIŠENSKA Barbora EX 6.7 6.6 6.3 -1.0 11.0 19.6000 66.1667 0.0 1.9666

ŠTEPANKOVA Vendula IA 6.4 6.5 6.8 -1.0 11.0 26.2667
(Reserve: VERONIKA Mittagova) DF 6.5 6.9 6.9 -1.0 11.0 20.3000

 
4 KSP Nis STANKOVIĆ Milica EX 6.3 6.0 6.0 -1.0 11.0 18.3000 63.3000 0.0 4.8333

STOJANOVIĆ Sara IA 6.4 6.4 6.4 -1.0 11.0 25.6000
DF 6.2 6.8 6.4 -1.0 11.0 19.4000
 

5 KSUP Vracar LIMIĆ Hana EX 6.4 6.6 5.9 -1.0 11.0 18.9000 62.6667 0.0 5.4666
LIMIĆ Lara IA 6.3 6.7 6.1 -1.0 11.0 25.4667

DF 6.4 6.2 5.7 -1.0 11.0 18.3000
 

6 KSUP Vracar GOLUBOVIĆ Iva EX 6.0 6.1 5.7 -1.0 11.0 17.8000 61.8333 0.0 6.3000
DRAGOVIĆ Maša IA 6.6 6.5 6.2 -1.0 11.0 25.7333

DF 6.0 6.2 6.1 -1.0 11.0 18.3000
 

7 KUSP 25.Maj TRAJKOVIĆ Jana EX 5.5 5.3 5.4 -1.0 11.0 16.2000 57.8333 0.0 10.3000
DABOVIĆ Janja IA 5.6 6.3 5.9 -1.0 11.0 23.7333

DF 6.0 5.9 6.0 -1.0 11.0 17.9000
 

8 KSP Novi Beograd PAVICEVIC Ksenija EX 5.6 5.4 5.6 -1.0 11.0 16.6000 57.1000 0.0 11.0333
HINIĆ Milica IA 5.6 5.8 6.0 -1.0 11.0 23.2000

DF 5.5 6.0 5.8 -1.0 11.0 17.3000
 

Rank NOC Name
Judges Calculation

NEDELJKOVIC VANEVIC Sanja MINCIC Milica
ZLATKOVIC Jovana JANTOSOVICOVA Zdenka
JAROSOVA Olga SAVIC Marijana

XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6 - 7

    Execution / Synchro Artistic Impression        Difficulty

RESULTS DUET FREE Preliminary - AGE GROUP 13-15

11/7/2021
12:12 PM Page 1/1Chief Recorder:Ivana Vucetic



Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

              Execution / Synchro Artistic Impression              Difficulty
Judge 1  - NEDELJKOVIC VANEVIC Sanja Judge 1  - SAVIC Marijana Judge 1 - JEVTIC Jelena
Judge 2  - ZLATKOVIC Jovana Judge 2  - JANTOSOVICOVA Zdenka Judge 2 - BURIC Lidija
Judge 3  - JAROSOVA Olga Judge 3  - STANISIC Neda Judge 3 - NESIC Marija
Judge 4  - Judge 4  - Judge 4 - 
Judge 5  - Judge 5  - Judge 5 - 

Rank NOC Name Figure routine Free routine
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

1 Tatyana Pokrovskaya SchoolKHAMADISHINA Adelina 71.9534 73.0000 0.0
KICHAEVA Milana 71.8799
PAVLOVA Elizaveta 66.6127
SABIROVA Lana 68.3407
SHAMSUTDINOVA Karina 69.5735
SHARAFUTDINOVA Saida 72.2328
SHTATNOVA Ekaterina 74.1961
VANIPATOVA Ramilia 70.6422
(Reserve: AKHTIAMOVA Azalia)

2 KSUP Vracar DAMJANOVIĆ Bojana 53.2647 61.0000 1.5 29.8519
LIMIĆ Hana 57.8799
GOLUBOVIĆ Iva 53.9804
LIMIĆ Lara 48.3873
DRAGOVIĆ Maša 50.6225

3 KSP Novi Beograd PAVICEVIC Ksenija 47.0784 51.5667 1.0 55.6257
KESIĆ Mia 31.8309
HINIĆ Milica 38.5686
STOJKOVIĆ Mina 31.7672
GRUJIĆ Anja 35.3284
ČAKOVAN Nađa 34.3456

XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6 - 7

Total

143.6789

113.8270

RESULTS TEAM Preliminary - AGE GROUP 13-15

88.0532

11/6/2021
5:34 PM Page 1/1Chief Recorder:Ivana Vucetic



Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

Judge 1: NEDELJKOVIC VANEVIC Sanja Judge 1: Judge 1:
Judge 2: ZLATKOVIC Jovana Judge 2: Judge 2:
Judge 3: JAROSOVA Olga Judge 3: Judge 3:

1 2 3 Score Free Total
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

1 Tatyana Pokrovskaya SchoolKHAMADISHINA Adelina EX 6.9 7.0 7.0 -1.0 11.0 20.9000 73.0000 0.0
KICHAEVA Milana IA 7.3 7.6 7.3 -1.0 11.0 29.6000
PAVLOVA Elizaveta DF 7.9 7.4 7.2 -1.0 11.0 22.5000
SABIROVA Lana
SHAMSUTDINOVA Karina
SHARAFUTDINOVA Saida
SHTATNOVA Ekaterina
VANIPATOVA Ramilia
(Reserve: AKHTIAMOVA Azalia)

2 KSUP Vracar DAMJANOVIĆ Bojana EX 6.5 7.0 6.3 -1.0 11.0 19.8000 61.0000 1.5 12.0000
LIMIĆ Hana IA 6.3 5.8 6.2 -1.0 11.0 24.4000
GOLUBOVIĆ Iva DF 6.0 6.2 6.1 -1.0 11.0 18.3000
LIMIĆ Lara
DRAGOVIĆ Maša

3 KSP Novi Beograd PAVICEVIC Ksenija EX 5.0 5.4 5.2 -1.0 11.0 15.6000 51.5667 1.0 21.4333
KESIĆ Mia IA 5.4 5.1 5.0 -1.0 11.0 20.6667
HINIĆ Milica DF 5.6 5.4 5.3 -1.0 11.0 16.3000
STOJKOVIĆ Mina
GRUJIĆ Anja
ČAKOVAN Nađa

XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6 - 7

Rank NOC Name
Judges

SAVIC Marijana
JANTOSOVICOVA Zdenka

    Execution / Synchro Artistic Impression        Difficulty
JEVTIC Jelena
BURIC Lidija

RESULTS TEAMS FREE Preliminary - AGE GROUP 13-15

Calculation

STANISIC Neda NESIC Marija

11/6/2021
5:33 PM Page 1/1Chief Recorder:Ivana Vucetic



Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

Rk NOC Execution Impression Elements
Pen

(incl)
Points 
Behind

1 KSUP Vracar DŽIPKOVIĆ Sofija 21.6000 22.1000 28.5873 1

2 TJ Tesla Brno HRAZDIROVA Alex Lucie  21.3000 22.4000 27.8810 0.7063

3 TJ Tesla Brno ČIPOVA Diana 20.5000 21.4000 27.7025 2.6848

XII SYNCHRO OPEN "STARI GRAD" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6-7

Tech Total

RESULTS SOLO TECHNICAL  PRELIMINARY - JUNIORS

Name

72.2873

71.5810

69.6025

11/6/2021
12:00 PM Page 1/1



Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

Judge 1: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara Judge 1: Judge 1:
Judge 2: MINCIC Milica Judge 2: Judge 2:
Judge 3: JANTOSOVICOVA Zdenka Judge 3: Judge 3:
Judge 4: STANISIC Neda Judge 4: Judge 4:
Judge 5: Average Judge Judge 5: Judge 5:

DD 1 2 3 4 5(a) Score Tech Total
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

1 KSUP Vracar DŽIPKOVIĆ Sofija EX 7.2 7.2 7.3 6.9 7.2 21.6000 72.2873 0.0
IM 6.9 7.8 7.1 7.6 7.4 22.1000

2.5 # 1 7.2 7.2 7.4 7.5 7.3 28.5873 7.3000
2.5 # 2 7.2 7.5 7.0 7.4 7.3 7.3000
3.2 # 3 7.1 7.2 6.8 6.9 7.0 8.9600
1.9 # 4 7.1 7.3 6.5 6.7 6.9 5.2440
2.0 # 5 7.3 7.2 6.9 7.3 7.2 5.7867

2 TJ Tesla Brno HRAZDIROVA Alex Lucie  EX 6.8 7.1 7.2 7.1 7.1 21.3000 71.5810 0.0 0.7063
IM 7.6 7.7 7.3 7.2 7.5 22.4000

2.5 # 1 7.4 7.0 7.2 7.7 7.3 27.8810 7.3000
2.5 # 2 7.0 7.2 6.9 6.8 7.0 6.9667
3.2 # 3 7.1 6.9 6.9 7.3 7.1 9.0027
1.9 # 4 7.0 7.0 6.8 7.0 7.0 5.3200
2.0 # 5 6.5 7.2 6.0 6.3 6.5 5.1467

3 TJ Tesla Brno ČIPOVA Diana EX 6.6 7.0 7.0 6.7 6.8 20.5000 69.6025 0.0 2.6848
IM 6.7 7.0 7.4 7.3 7.1 21.4000

2.5 # 1 6.4 6.9 7.6 7.3 7.1 27.7025 7.1000
2.5 # 2 6.9 7.0 7.3 6.6 7.0 6.9667
3.2 # 3 7.0 6.9 6.9 6.4 6.8 8.7893
1.9 # 4 6.6 6.9 7.0 6.3 6.7 5.1173
2.0 # 5 6.4 7.0 7.3 6.9 6.9 5.5467

    Execution       Impression   Elements

RESULTS SOLO TECH PRELIMINARY - JUNIORS

XII SYNCHRO OPEN "STARI GRAD" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6-7

NEDELJKOVIC VANEVIC Sanja JEVTIC Jelena
ZLATKOVIC Jovana BURIC Lidija
SOKOLOVIC Snezana KRASNIC Marina
JAROSOVA Olga NESIC Marija
Average Judge Average Judge

Rank NOC Name
Judges Calculation

11/6/2021
12:13 PM Page 1/1



Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

Rk NOC Execution Artistic Impr. Difficulty
Pen

(incl)
Points 
Behind

1 Tatyana Pokrovskaya SchoolSHTATNOVA Ekaterina 22.1000 29.3333 21.9000 1

2 Tatyana Pokrovskaya SchoolAKHTIAMOVA Azalia 21.6000 29.4667 21.3000 1.0 1.9666

3 TJ Tesla Brno LEWCZYZSYNOVA Julie 20.3000 29.3333 19.7000 4.0000

4 KSP Nis POPOVIĆ Lena 20.0000 28.2667 18.7000 6.3666

5 KSUP Vracar JEVTOVIĆ Valentina 20.9000 26.6667 19.3000 6.4666

6 TJ Tesla Brno MARKOVA Daniela 19.8000 27.2000 18.7000 7.6333

7 KUSP 25.Maj TAKIĆ Lana 19.7000 25.0667 19.3000 9.2666

8 KSP 11.April CMELIK Marija 18.6000 22.5333 16.0000 16.2000

XII SYNCHRO OPEN "STARI GRAD" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6-7

Free Total

RESULTS SOLO FREE  PRELIMINARY - JUNIORS

Name

73.3333

71.3667

69.3333

66.9667

66.8667

65.7000

64.0667

57.1333

11/6/2021
6:42 PM Page 1/1



Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

Judge 1: NEDELJKOVIC VANEVIC Sanja Judge 1: Judge 1:
Judge 2: ZLATKOVIC Jovana Judge 2: Judge 2:
Judge 3: JAROSOVA Olga Judge 3: Judge 3:

1 2 3 Score Free Total
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

1 Tatyana Pokrovskaya SchoolSHTATNOVA Ekaterina EX 7.4 7.7 7.0 -1.0 11.0 22.1000 73.3333 0.0
IA 7.2 7.6 7.2 -1.0 11.0 29.3333
DF 7.3 7.3 7.3 -1.0 11.0 21.9000

2 Tatyana Pokrovskaya SchoolAKHTIAMOVA Azalia EX 7.5 6.8 7.3 -1.0 11.0 21.6000 71.3667 1.0 1.9666
IA 7.4 7.7 7.0 -1.0 11.0 29.4667
DF 6.9 6.9 7.5 -1.0 11.0 21.3000

3 TJ Tesla Brno LEWCZYZSYNOVA Julie EX 6.5 6.6 7.2 -1.0 11.0 20.3000 69.3333 0.0 4.0000
IA 7.1 7.5 7.4 -1.0 11.0 29.3333
DF 6.4 6.5 6.8 -1.0 11.0 19.7000

4 KSP Nis POPOVIĆ Lena EX 6.6 6.5 6.9 -1.0 11.0 20.0000 66.9667 0.0 6.3666
IA 6.7 7.5 7.0 -1.0 11.0 28.2667
DF 6.3 6.1 6.3 -1.0 11.0 18.7000

5 KSUP Vracar JEVTOVIĆ Valentina EX 6.6 7.4 6.9 -1.0 11.0 20.9000 66.8667 0.0 6.4666
IA 6.5 6.9 6.6 -1.0 11.0 26.6667
DF 6.5 6.6 6.2 -1.0 11.0 19.3000

6 TJ Tesla Brno MARKOVA Daniela EX 6.4 6.5 6.9 -1.0 11.0 19.8000 65.7000 0.0 7.6333
IA 6.4 7.4 6.6 -1.0 11.0 27.2000
DF 6.3 6.5 5.9 -1.0 11.0 18.7000

7 KUSP 25.Maj TAKIĆ Lana EX 6.2 6.8 6.7 -1.0 11.0 19.7000 64.0667 0.0 9.2666
IA 6.2 6.5 6.1 -1.0 11.0 25.0667
DF 6.3 6.5 6.5 -1.0 11.0 19.3000

8 KSP 11.April CMELIK Marija EX 6.2 6.0 6.4 -1.0 11.0 18.6000 57.1333 0.0 16.2000
IA 5.6 5.8 5.5 -1.0 11.0 22.5333
DF 5.4 5.4 5.2 -1.0 11.0 16.0000

XII SYNCHRO OPEN "STARI GRAD" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6-7

    Execution / Synchro Artistic Impression        Difficulty

RESULTS SOLO FREE PRELIMINARY - JUNIORS

SAVIC Marijana JEVTIC Jelena
JANTOSOVICOVA Zdenka BURIC Lidija
STANISIC Neda NESIC Marija

Rank NOC Name
Judges Calculation

11/6/2021
6:43 PM Page 1/1



Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

Rank NOC Name Execution Impression Elements
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

1 TJ Tesla Brno SVETLIKOVA Dominika 21.1000 21.9000 28.4570
LEWCZYZSYNOVA Julie

2 KUSP 25.Maj ADAMOVIĆ Katarina 20.3000 21.6000 26.5247 3.0323
PUDAR Tara

3 KSP Nis STOJANOVIĆ Sara 19.0000 20.4000 24.6860 7.3710
STANKOVIĆ Milica

4 KSP Sirene TONCIC Natalija 17.6000 20.1000 22.6409 11.1161
KUSALO Mara

71.4570

68.4247

64.0860

60.3409

Tech Total

XII SYNCHRO OPEN "STARI GRAD" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6-7

RESULTS DUET TECHNICAL  Preliminary - JUNIORS

11/6/2021
1:03 PM Page 1/1



Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

Judge 1: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara Judge 1: Judge 1:
Judge 2: MINCIC Milica Judge 2: Judge 2:
Judge 3: JANTOSOVICOVA Zdenka Judge 3: Judge 3:
Judge 4: STANISIC Neda Judge 4: Judge 4:
Judge 5: Average Judge Judge 5: Judge 5:

DD 1 2 3 4 5(a) Score Tech Total
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

1 TJ Tesla Brno SVETLIKOVA Dominika EX 6.0 7.3 7.2 7.0 6.9 21.1000 71.4570 0.0
LEWCZYZSYNOVA Julie IM 7.2 7.0 7.5 7.4 7.3 21.9000

2.2 # 1 7.0 6.9 7.0 6.8 6.9 28.4570 6.1013
2.9 # 2 7.3 7.0 7.3 7.4 7.3 8.4680
1.8 # 3 6.3 7.2 6.9 7.5 7.0 5.0640
3.0 # 4 7.0 6.9 6.5 7.2 6.9 8.3200
2.5 # 5 7.2 7.5 7.0 7.6 7.3 7.3333

 
2 KUSP 25.Maj ADAMOVIĆ Katarina EX 6.3 6.9 7.0 6.7 6.7 20.3000 68.4247 0.0 3.0323

PUDAR Tara IM 6.9 7.8 7.2 7.1 7.3 21.6000
2.2 # 1 6.7 6.7 6.9 6.3 6.7 26.5247 5.8960
2.9 # 2 6.8 6.8 6.8 7.1 6.9 7.9267
1.8 # 3 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.3 6.7 4.8480
3.0 # 4 6.9 6.8 6.4 6.2 6.6 7.9200
2.5 # 5 6.2 6.2 6.3 6.9 6.4 6.3000

 
3 KSP Nis STOJANOVIĆ Sara EX 5.4 6.4 6.7 6.4 6.2 19.0000 64.0860 0.0 7.3710

STANKOVIĆ Milica IM 6.4 7.1 6.9 6.7 6.8 20.4000
2.2 # 1 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.1 6.2 24.6860 5.4853
2.9 # 2 6.4 6.4 6.5 6.7 6.5 7.5013
1.8 # 3 5.6 6.3 5.9 5.8 5.9 4.2240
3.0 # 4 6.3 5.9 6.1 5.6 6.0 7.2000
2.5 # 5 6.0 6.2 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.2000

 
4 KSP Sirene TONCIC Natalija EX 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.9 5.7 17.6000 60.3409 0.0 11.1161

KUSALO Mara IM 6.2 7.0 6.6 6.8 6.7 20.1000
2.2 # 1 5.6 5.9 5.5 5.4 5.6 22.6409 4.8987
2.9 # 2 6.0 6.0 5.6 5.8 5.9 6.8440
1.8 # 3 5.4 5.8 6.0 5.0 5.6 4.0320
3.0 # 4 5.8 5.7 5.7 5.2 5.6 6.8000
2.5 # 5 5.5 5.5 5.3 5.6 5.5 5.5000

JAROSOVA Olga NESIC Marija
Average Judge Average Judge

Rank NOC Name
Judges Calculation

NEDELJKOVIC VANEVIC Sanja JEVTIC Jelena
ZLATKOVIC Jovana BURIC Lidija
SOKOLOVIC Snezana KRASNIC Marina

XII SYNCHRO OPEN "STARI GRAD" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6-7

    Execution       Impression   Elements

RESULTS DUET TECH Preliminary - JUNIORS

11/6/2021
1:03 PM Page 1/1



Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

Rank NOC Name Execution Artistic Impr. Difficulty
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

1 TJ Tesla Brno SVETLIKOVA Dominika 20.8000 28.9333 22.1000
LEWCZYZSYNOVA Julie

2 Tatyana Pokrovskaya SchoolKHAMADISHINA Adelina 20.8000 29.6000 21.2000 1.0 1.2333
PAVLOVA Elizaveta
(Reserve: VANIPATOVA Ramilia)

3 KSUP Vracar ĐURAŠINOVIĆ Milica 19.1000 27.0667 19.2000 6.4666
DŽIPKOVIĆ Sofija
(Reserve: JEVTOVIĆ Valentina)

4 Tatyana Pokrovskaya SchoolAKHTIAMOVA Azalia 19.5000 26.2667 20.1000 1.0 6.9666
SABIROVA Lana
(Reserve: SHARAFUTDINOVA Saida)

5 KSP Sirene TONCIC Natalija 18.0000 26.9333 18.1000 8.8000
STOJANOVIC Nadja
(Reserve: KUSALO Mara)

6 KUSP 25.Maj GOBELJIĆ Ana 17.6000 25.6000 18.9000 9.7333
TRAJKOVIĆ Jana
(Reserve: DABOVIĆ Janja)

7 KSP Banjica ANGELESKI Iva 16.4000 23.6000 17.4000 14.4333
DUDIJ Ljubica

8 SK TENT SPASOV Jana 16.3000 23.7333 16.6000 15.2000
ARSIN Leontina

9 KSP 11.April CMELIK Marija 16.0000 22.1333 15.8000 1.0 18.9000
SPASIC Dina
(Reserve: HINIC Andjela)

10 KUSP 25.Maj ADAMOVIĆ Katarina 0.0000 *DNS* 0.0000
PUDAR Tara

62.1000

57.4000

56.6333

52.9333

*DNS*

71.8333

70.6000

65.3667

64.8667

63.0333

Free Total

XII SYNCHRO OPEN "STARI GRAD" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6-7

RESULTS DUET FREE  Preliminary - JUNIORS

11/7/2021
11:07 AM Page 1/1



Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

Judge 1: JEVTIC Jelena Judge 1: Judge 1:
Judge 2: BURIC Lidija Judge 2: Judge 2:
Judge 3: NESIC Marija Judge 3: Judge 3:

1 2 3 Score Free Total
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

1 TJ Tesla Brno SVETLIKOVA Dominika EX 7.2 6.9 6.7 -1.0 11.0 20.8000 71.8333 0.0
LEWCZYZSYNOVA Julie IA 7.4 6.9 7.4 -1.0 11.0 28.9333

DF 7.2 7.4 7.5 -1.0 11.0 22.1000
 

2 Tatyana Pokrovskaya SchoolKHAMADISHINA Adelina EX 7.1 7.3 6.4 -1.0 11.0 20.8000 70.6000 1.0 1.2333
PAVLOVA Elizaveta IA 7.7 7.5 7.0 -1.0 11.0 29.6000
(Reserve: VANIPATOVA Ramilia) DF 7.0 7.0 7.2 -1.0 11.0 21.2000

 
3 KSUP Vracar ĐURAŠINOVIĆ Milica EX 6.3 6.5 6.3 -1.0 11.0 19.1000 65.3667 0.0 6.4666

DŽIPKOVIĆ Sofija IA 6.5 7.2 6.6 -1.0 11.0 27.0667
(Reserve: JEVTOVIĆ Valentina) DF 6.5 6.1 6.6 -1.0 11.0 19.2000

 
4 Tatyana Pokrovskaya SchoolAKHTIAMOVA Azalia EX 6.7 6.3 6.5 -1.0 11.0 19.5000 64.8667 1.0 6.9666

SABIROVA Lana IA 6.7 6.6 6.4 -1.0 11.0 26.2667
(Reserve: SHARAFUTDINOVA Saida)DF 6.9 6.9 6.3 -1.0 11.0 20.1000

 
5 KSP Sirene TONCIC Natalija EX 6.1 5.9 6.0 -1.0 11.0 18.0000 63.0333 0.0 8.8000

STOJANOVIC Nadja IA 6.4 6.9 6.9 -1.0 11.0 26.9333
(Reserve: KUSALO Mara) DF 5.9 6.2 6.0 -1.0 11.0 18.1000

 
6 KUSP 25.Maj GOBELJIĆ Ana EX 6.0 6.0 5.6 -1.0 11.0 17.6000 62.1000 0.0 9.7333

TRAJKOVIĆ Jana IA 6.2 6.5 6.5 -1.0 11.0 25.6000
(Reserve: DABOVIĆ Janja) DF 6.4 6.4 6.1 -1.0 11.0 18.9000

 
7 KSP Banjica ANGELESKI Iva EX 5.3 5.5 5.6 -1.0 11.0 16.4000 57.4000 0.0 14.4333

DUDIJ Ljubica IA 5.7 6.0 6.0 -1.0 11.0 23.6000
DF 5.7 5.9 5.8 -1.0 11.0 17.4000
 

8 SK TENT SPASOV Jana EX 5.1 5.4 5.8 -1.0 11.0 16.3000 56.6333 0.0 15.2000
ARSIN Leontina IA 5.5 6.5 5.8 -1.0 11.0 23.7333

DF 5.7 5.5 5.4 -1.0 11.0 16.6000
 

9 KSP 11.April CMELIK Marija EX 5.2 5.5 5.3 -1.0 11.0 16.0000 52.9333 1.0 18.9000
SPASIC Dina IA 5.6 5.3 5.7 -1.0 11.0 22.1333
(Reserve: HINIC Andjela) DF 5.4 5.2 5.2 -1.0 11.0 15.8000

 
10 KUSP 25.Maj ADAMOVIĆ Katarina 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 11.0 0.0000 *DNS* 0.0

Rank NOC Name
Judges Calculation

NEDELJKOVIC VANEVIC Sanja MINCIC Milica
ZLATKOVIC Jovana JANTOSOVICOVA Zdenka
JAROSOVA Olga SAVIC Marijana

XII SYNCHRO OPEN "STARI GRAD" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6-7

    Execution / Synchro Artistic Impression        Difficulty

RESULTS DUET FREE Preliminary - JUNIORS

11/7/2021
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1 2 3 Score Free Total
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

Rank NOC Name
Judges Calculation

PUDAR Tara 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 11.0 0.0000
0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 11.0 0.0000

11/7/2021
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Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

Rank NOC Name Execution Artistic Impr. Difficulty
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

1 Tatyana Pokrovskaya SchoolKHAMADISHINA Adelina 19.1000 26.1333 19.0000 1.0
SAMOSHIN Arsenii
(Reserve: PAVLOVA Elizaveta)

XII SYNCHRO OPEN "STARI GRAD" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6-7

RESULTS MIXED DUET FREE  - JUNIORS

Free Total

63.2333

11/7/2021
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Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

Judge 1: JEVTIC Jelena Judge 1: Judge 1:
Judge 2: BURIC Lidija Judge 2: Judge 2:
Judge 3: NESIC Marija Judge 3: Judge 3:

1 2 3 Score Free Total
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

1 Tatyana Pokrovskaya SchoolKHAMADISHINA Adelina EX 6.5 6.5 6.1 -1.0 11.0 19.1000 63.2333 1.0
SAMOSHIN Arsenii IA 6.5 6.6 6.5 -1.0 11.0 26.1333
(Reserve: PAVLOVA Elizaveta) DF 6.6 6.4 6.0 -1.0 11.0 19.0000

XII SYNCHRO OPEN "STARI GRAD" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6-7

RESULTS MIXED DUET FREE - JUNIORS

    Execution / Synchro Artistic Impression        Difficulty
NEDELJKOVIC VANEVIC Sanja MINCIC Milica
ZLATKOVIC Jovana JANTOSOVICOVA Zdenka
JAROSOVA Olga SAVIC Marijana

Rank NOC Name
Judges Calculation

11/7/2021
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Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

              Execution / Synchro Artistic Impression              Difficulty
Judge 1  - NEDELJKOVIC VANEVIC Sanja Judge 1  - SAVIC Marijana Judge 1 - JEVTIC Jelena
Judge 2  - ZLATKOVIC Jovana Judge 2  - JANTOSOVICOVA Zdenka Judge 2 - BURIC Lidija
Judge 3  - JAROSOVA Olga Judge 3  - STANISIC Neda Judge 3 - NESIC Marija
Judge 4  - Judge 4  - Judge 4 - 
Judge 5  - Judge 5  - Judge 5 - 

Rank NOC Name Execution Artistic Impr. Difficulty
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

1 Tatyana Pokrovskaya SchoolKHAMADISHINA Adelina 22.0000 30.1333 22.3000 1.0
KICHAEVA Milana
PAVLOVA Elizaveta
SABIROVA Lana
SHAMSUTDINOVA Karina
SHARAFUTDINOVA Saida
SHTATNOVA Ekaterina
VANIPATOVA Ramilia
(Reserve: AKHTIAMOVA Azalia)

2 TJ Tesla Brno SVETLIKOVA Dominika 21.0000 28.1333 20.4000 0.0 3.9000
JAROŠOVA Anastazie
LEWCZYZSYNOVA Julie
MARKOVA Daniela
POLIŠENSKA Barbora
SVOBODOVA Sofie
ČIPOVA Diana
HRAZDIROVA Alex Lucie  
(Reserve: SCHLAGMANNOVA Petra)
(Reserve: VERONIKA Mittagova)

3 KSP 11.April CMELIK Marija 17.9000 22.9333 17.3000 1.5 16.8000
SPASIC Dina
HINIC Andjela
MILOSAVLJEVIC Andjela
MARKOVIC Katarina
(Reserve: DAMJANOVIĆ Milica)
(Reserve: PETKOVIĆ Iva)

56.6333

XII SYNCHRO OPEN "STARI GRAD" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6-7

Free Total

73.4333

69.5333

RESULTS TEAM FREE  Preliminary - JUNIORS

11/6/2021
5:10 PM Page 1/1



Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

Judge 1: NEDELJKOVIC VANEVIC Sanja Judge 1: Judge 1:
Judge 2: ZLATKOVIC Jovana Judge 2: Judge 2:
Judge 3: JAROSOVA Olga Judge 3: Judge 3:

1 2 3 Score Free Total
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

1 Tatyana Pokrovskaya SchoolKHAMADISHINA Adelina EX 7.2 7.8 7.0 -1.0 11.0 22.0000 73.4333 1.0
KICHAEVA Milana IA 7.5 7.6 7.5 -1.0 11.0 30.1333
PAVLOVA Elizaveta DF 7.9 7.4 7.0 -1.0 11.0 22.3000
SABIROVA Lana
SHAMSUTDINOVA Karina
SHARAFUTDINOVA Saida
SHTATNOVA Ekaterina
VANIPATOVA Ramilia
(Reserve: AKHTIAMOVA Azalia)

2 TJ Tesla Brno SVETLIKOVA Dominika EX 6.4 7.7 6.9 -1.0 11.0 21.0000 69.5333 0.0 3.9000
JAROŠOVA Anastazie IA 6.8 7.4 6.9 -1.0 11.0 28.1333
LEWCZYZSYNOVA Julie DF 6.7 6.9 6.8 -1.0 11.0 20.4000
MARKOVA Daniela
POLIŠENSKA Barbora
SVOBODOVA Sofie
ČIPOVA Diana
HRAZDIROVA Alex Lucie  
(Reserve: SCHLAGMANNOVA Petra)
(Reserve: VERONIKA Mittagova)

3 KSP 11.April CMELIK Marija EX 5.7 6.2 6.0 -1.0 11.0 17.9000 56.6333 1.5 16.8000
SPASIC Dina IA 5.7 5.7 5.8 -1.0 11.0 22.9333
HINIC Andjela DF 5.8 5.9 5.6 -1.0 11.0 17.3000
MILOSAVLJEVIC Andjela
MARKOVIC Katarina
(Reserve: DAMJANOVIĆ Milica)
(Reserve: PETKOVIĆ Iva)

Calculation

STANISIC Neda NESIC Marija

XII SYNCHRO OPEN "STARI GRAD" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6-7

Rank NOC Name
Judges

SAVIC Marijana
JANTOSOVICOVA Zdenka

    Execution / Synchro Artistic Impression        Difficulty
JEVTIC Jelena
BURIC Lidija

RESULTS TEAMS FREE Preliminary - JUNIORS

11/6/2021
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Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

              Execution / Synchro Artistic Impression              Difficulty
Judge 1  - JEVTIC Jelena Judge 1  - NEDELJKOVIC VANEVIC Sanja Judge 1 - MINCIC Milica
Judge 2  - BURIC Lidija Judge 2  - ZLATKOVIC Jovana Judge 2 - JANTOSOVICOVA Zdenka
Judge 3  - NESIC Marija Judge 3  - JAROSOVA Olga Judge 3 - SAVIC Marijana
Judge 4  - Judge 4  - Judge 4 - 
Judge 5  - Judge 5  - Judge 5 - 

Rk NOC Name Execution Art.Impression Difficulty
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

1 TJ Tesla Brno SVETLIKOVA Dominika 21.3000 29.4667 21.7000 0.0
JAROŠOVA Anastazie
LEWCZYZSYNOVA Julie
SCHLAGMANNOVA Petra
MARKOVA Daniela
POLIŠENSKA Barbora
SVOBODOVA Sofie
VERONIKA Mittagova
ŠTEPANKOVA Vendula
ČIPOVA Diana
(Reserve: BRABCOVA Marika)
(Reserve: HRAZDIROVA Alex Lucie  )

2 Tatyana Pokrovskaya SchoolAKHTIAMOVA Azalia 20.7000 28.1333 21.3000 1.0 3.3334
KHAMADISHINA Adelina
KICHAEVA Milana
PAVLOVA Elizaveta
SABIROVA Lana
SHAMSUTDINOVA Karina
SHARAFUTDINOVA Saida
SHTATNOVA Ekaterina
VANIPATOVA Ramilia

3 KUSP 25.Maj ADAMOVIĆ Katarina 19.5000 27.3333 20.1000 0.0 5.5334
PUDAR Tara
GOBELJIĆ Ana
TRAJKOVIĆ Jana
DABOVIĆ Janja
VLAČIĆ Jovana
TAKIĆ Lana
KOCIĆ Marija
ĐORĐEVIĆ Helena

4 KSP 11.April CMELIK Marija 18.3000 24.6667 18.3000 0.0 11.2000
SPASIC Dina
HINIC Andjela
MILOSAVLJEVIC Andjela
MARKOVIC Katarina
DAMJANOVIĆ Milica
PETKOVIĆ Iva

5 KSP Novi Beograd KONTIĆ Andrea 16.7000 22.8000 17.3000 0.0 15.6667
PAVICEVIC Ksenija
HINIĆ Milica
KESIĆ Mia
PAUNOVIĆ Natalija

XII SYNCHRO OPEN "STARI GRAD" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6-7

72.4667

Total

RESULTS FREE COMBINATION - JUNIORS

69.1333

66.9333

61.2667

56.8000

11/7/2021
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Rk NOC Name Execution Art.Impression Difficulty
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

Total

PETROVIĆ Mina

11/7/2021
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Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

Judge 1: JEVTIC Jelena Judge 1: Judge 1:
Judge 2: BURIC Lidija Judge 2: Judge 2:
Judge 3: NESIC Marija Judge 3: Judge 3:

1 2 3 Score Free Total
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

1 TJ Tesla Brno SVETLIKOVA Dominika EX 6.9 6.9 7.5 -1.0 11.0 21.3000 72.4667 0.0
JAROŠOVA Anastazie IA 7.5 7.5 7.1 -1.0 11.0 29.4667
LEWCZYZSYNOVA Julie DF 6.9 7.5 7.3 -1.0 11.0 21.7000
SCHLAGMANNOVA Petra
MARKOVA Daniela
POLIŠENSKA Barbora
SVOBODOVA Sofie
VERONIKA Mittagova
ŠTEPANKOVA Vendula
ČIPOVA Diana
(Reserve: BRABCOVA Marika)
(Reserve: HRAZDIROVA Alex Lucie  )

2 Tatyana Pokrovskaya SchoolAKHTIAMOVA Azalia EX 6.7 7.0 7.0 -1.0 11.0 20.7000 69.1333 1.0 3.3334
KHAMADISHINA Adelina IA 6.6 7.5 7.0 -1.0 11.0 28.1333
KICHAEVA Milana DF 7.2 7.1 7.0 -1.0 11.0 21.3000
PAVLOVA Elizaveta
SABIROVA Lana
SHAMSUTDINOVA Karina
SHARAFUTDINOVA Saida
SHTATNOVA Ekaterina
VANIPATOVA Ramilia

3 KUSP 25.Maj ADAMOVIĆ Katarina EX 6.4 6.6 6.5 -1.0 11.0 19.5000 66.9333 0.0 5.5334
PUDAR Tara IA 6.9 6.9 6.7 -1.0 11.0 27.3333
GOBELJIĆ Ana DF 6.8 6.5 6.8 -1.0 11.0 20.1000
TRAJKOVIĆ Jana
DABOVIĆ Janja
VLAČIĆ Jovana
TAKIĆ Lana
KOCIĆ Marija
ĐORĐEVIĆ Helena

4 KSP 11.April CMELIK Marija EX 6.0 6.0 6.3 -1.0 11.0 18.3000 61.2667 0.0 11.2000
SPASIC Dina IA 6.3 5.9 6.3 -1.0 11.0 24.6667
HINIC Andjela DF 6.0 6.5 5.8 -1.0 11.0 18.3000
MILOSAVLJEVIC Andjela
MARKOVIC Katarina
DAMJANOVIĆ Milica
PETKOVIĆ Iva

5 KSP Novi Beograd KONTIĆ Andrea EX 5.5 5.6 5.6 -1.0 11.0 16.7000 56.8000 0.0 15.6667

Rank NOC Name
Judges Calculation

NEDELJKOVIC VANEVIC Sanja MINCIC Milica
ZLATKOVIC Jovana JANTOSOVICOVA Zdenka
JAROSOVA Olga SAVIC Marijana

XII SYNCHRO OPEN "STARI GRAD" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6-7

    Execution / Synchro Artistic Impression        Difficulty

RESULTS FREE COMBINATION - JUNIORS

11/7/2021
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1 2 3 Score Free Total
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

Rank NOC Name
Judges Calculation

PAVICEVIC Ksenija IA 5.6 5.7 5.8 -1.0 11.0 22.8000
HINIĆ Milica DF 5.8 5.5 6.0 -1.0 11.0 17.3000
KESIĆ Mia
PAUNOVIĆ Natalija
PETROVIĆ Mina

11/7/2021
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1 2 3 Score Free Total
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

Rank NOC Name
Judges Calculation

11/7/2021
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Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

Rk NOC Execution Impression Elements
Pen

(incl)
Points 
Behind

1 KSP 25.Maj MILETIĆ Sara 20.7000 21.2000 27.1786 1

2 Ostrava Delfínek DEGTIAREVA Olga 21.4000 22.3000 24.5986 0.7800

3 KSP Nis NIKOLIĆ Ema 18.9000 20.3000 20.2415 9.6371

XII SYNCHRO OPEN "STARI GRAD" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6-7

Tech Total

RESULTS SOLO TECHNICAL  PRELIMINARY - SENIORS

Name

69.0786

68.2986

59.4415

11/6/2021
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Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

Judge 1: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara Judge 1: Judge 1:
Judge 2: MINCIC Milica Judge 2: Judge 2:
Judge 3: JANTOSOVICOVA Zdenka Judge 3: Judge 3:
Judge 4: STANISIC Neda Judge 4: Judge 4:
Judge 5: Average Judge Judge 5: Judge 5:

DD 1 2 3 4 5(a) Score Tech Total
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

1 KSP 25.Maj MILETIĆ Sara EX 6.9 7.0 6.9 6.9 6.9 20.7000 69.0786 0.0
IM 6.8 7.5 6.9 7.2 7.1 21.2000

2.7 # 1 6.5 6.6 6.5 7.2 6.7 27.1786 7.1280
3.4 # 2 7.2 7.0 6.9 6.9 7.0 9.4747
3.2 # 3 7.0 7.1 6.7 7.0 7.0 8.9600
2.7 # 4 6.1 6.5 6.8 7.3 6.7 7.2000
2.3 # 5 6.0 6.9 6.6 6.7 6.6 6.1027

2 Ostrava Delfínek DEGTIAREVA Olga EX 6.8 7.2 7.1 7.3 7.1 21.4000 68.2986 0.0 0.7800
IM 7.4 7.6 7.4 7.4 7.5 22.3000

2.7 # 1 6.9 7.2 7.2 7.8 7.3 24.5986 7.8120
3.4 # 2 7.4 7.0 7.5 7.7 7.4 10.1093
3.2 # 3 7.5 7.5 7.4 7.1 7.4 9.5147
2.7 # 4 7.0 7.3 7.0 7.5 7.2 7.7400
2.3 # 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

3 KSP Nis NIKOLIĆ Ema EX 5.9 6.1 6.6 6.5 6.3 18.9000 59.4415 0.0 9.6371
IM 6.7 6.7 6.8 6.8 6.8 20.3000

2.7 # 1 6.0 6.5 6.6 6.7 6.5 20.2415 7.0560
3.4 # 2 5.8 6.3 6.5 5.7 6.1 8.2507
3.2 # 3 6.4 6.3 6.8 6.0 6.4 8.1493
2.7 # 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000

#N/A 2.3 # 5 5.0 6.4 6.2 5.8 5.9 5.4893

JAROSOVA Olga NESIC Marija
Average Judge Average Judge

Rank NOC Name
Judges Calculation

NEDELJKOVIC VANEVIC Sanja JEVTIC Jelena
ZLATKOVIC Jovana BURIC Lidija
SOKOLOVIC SNEZANA KRASNIC Marina

    Execution       Impression   Elements

RESULTS SOLO TECH PRELIMINARY - SENIORS

XII SYNCHRO OPEN "STARI GRAD" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6-7

11/6/2021
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Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

Rk NOC Execution Artistic Impr. Difficulty
Pen

(incl)
Points 
Behind

1 KSP 25.Maj DIMITRIJEVIĆ Nevena 22.3000 30.0000 22.6000 1

2 TJ Tesla Brno KLUSKOVA Karolina 21.7000 29.6000 21.9000 1.7000

3 KSP Nis NIKOLIĆ Ema 19.6000 24.8000 18.6000 11.9000

XII SYNCHRO OPEN "STARI GRAD" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6-7

Free Total

RESULTS SOLO FREE  PRELIMINARY - SENIORS

Name

74.9000

73.2000

63.0000

11/6/2021
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Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

Judge 1: NEDELJKOVIC VANEVIC Sanja Judge 1: Judge 1:
Judge 2: ZLATKOVIC Jovana Judge 2: Judge 2:
Judge 3: JAROSOVA Olga Judge 3: Judge 3:

1 2 3 Score Free Total
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

1 KSP 25.Maj DIMITRIJEVIĆ Nevena EX 7.3 7.8 7.2 -1.0 11.0 22.3000 74.9000 0.0
IA 7.8 7.2 7.5 -1.0 11.0 30.0000
DF 7.7 7.5 7.4 -1.0 11.0 22.6000

2 TJ Tesla Brno KLUSKOVA Karolina EX 6.7 7.4 7.6 -1.0 11.0 21.7000 73.2000 0.0 1.7000
IA 7.0 7.7 7.5 -1.0 11.0 29.6000
DF 7.6 7.0 7.3 -1.0 11.0 21.9000

3 KSP Nis NIKOLIĆ Ema EX 6.3 6.7 6.6 -1.0 11.0 19.6000 63.0000 0.0 11.9000
IA 6.4 5.8 6.4 -1.0 11.0 24.8000

#N/A DF 6.1 6.5 6.0 -1.0 11.0 18.6000

XII SYNCHRO OPEN "STARI GRAD" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6-7

    Execution / Synchro Artistic Impression        Difficulty

RESULTS SOLO FREE PRELIMINARY - SENIORS

SAVIC Marijana JEVTIC Jelena
JANTOSOVICOVA Zdenka BURIC Lidija
STANISIC Neda NESIC Marija

Rank NOC Name
Judges Calculation

11/6/2021
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Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

Rank NOC Name Execution Impression Elements
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

1 TJ Tesla Brno KLUSKOVA Karolina 22.4000 23.1000 29.4114
HRAZDIROVA Alex Lucie 
(Reserve: MRAZKOVA Aneta)

2 KSP Nis NIKOLIĆ Ema 19.2000 20.8000 24.2637 10.6477
POPOVIĆ Lena

3 KSP 25.Maj ADAMOVIĆ Katarina
PUDAR Tara

3 Ostrava Delfínek DUFKOVA Alžbeta
DEGTIAREVA Olga

Tech Total

XII SYNCHRO OPEN "STARI GRAD" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6-7

RESULTS DUET TECHNICAL  Preliminary - SENIORS

74.9114

64.2637

*DNS*

*DNS*

11/6/2021
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Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

Judge 1: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara Judge 1: Judge 1:
Judge 2: MINCIC Milica Judge 2: Judge 2:
Judge 3: JANTOSOVICOVA Zdenka Judge 3: Judge 3:
Judge 4: STANISIC Neda Judge 4: Judge 4:
Judge 5: Average Judge Judge 5: Judge 5:

DD 1 2 3 4 5(a) Score Tech Total
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

1 TJ Tesla Brno KLUSKOVA Karolina EX 7.1 7.3 7.8 7.6 7.5 22.4000 74.9114 0.0
HRAZDIROVA Alex Lucie IM 7.0 7.7 7.8 7.8 7.6 23.1000

2.3 # 1 7.4 7.5 7.4 7.5 7.5 29.4114 6.8693
2.9 # 2 7.5 7.3 7.5 7.7 7.5 8.7000
2.8 # 3 6.9 7.0 6.9 7.3 7.0 7.8027
3.0 # 4 7.5 7.1 7.3 7.4 7.3 8.8000
2.5 # 5 7.2 7.5 7.5 8.3 7.6 7.5333

 
2 KSP Nis NIKOLIĆ Ema EX 6.0 6.3 6.9 6.5 6.4 19.2000 64.2637 0.0 10.6477

POPOVIĆ Lena IM 6.3 7.3 6.9 7.0 6.9 20.8000
2.3 # 1 6.0 6.5 6.4 6.0 6.2 24.2637 5.7040
2.9 # 2 6.4 6.3 6.5 6.6 6.5 7.5013
2.8 # 3 5.7 6.3 6.1 5.2 5.8 6.5707
3.0 # 4 5.9 6.2 5.9 5.7 5.9 7.0800
2.5 # 5 5.7 5.9 6.2 5.9 5.9 5.9000

 
3 KSP 25.Maj ADAMOVIĆ Katarina EX *DNS* 0.0

PUDAR Tara IM
2.3 # 1 0.0000
2.9 # 2 0.0000
2.8 # 3 0.0000
3.0 # 4 0.0000
2.5 # 5 0.0000

 
3 Ostrava Delfínek DUFKOVA Alžbeta EX *DNS* 0.0

DEGTIAREVA Olga IM
2.3 # 1 0.0000
2.9 # 2 0.0000
2.8 # 3 0.0000
3.0 # 4 0.0000
2.5 # 5 0.0000

XII SYNCHRO OPEN "STARI GRAD" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6-7

    Execution       Impression   Elements

RESULTS DUET TECH Preliminary - SENIORS

NEDELJKOVIC VANEVIC Sanja JEVTIC Jelena
ZLATKOVIC Jovana BURIC Lidija
SOKOLOVIC SNEZANA KRASNIC Marina
JAROSOVA Olga NESIC Marija
Average Judge Average Judge

Rank NOC Name
Judges Calculation

11/6/2021
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Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

Rank NOC Name Execution Artistic Impr. Difficulty
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

1 TJ Tesla Brno KLUSKOVA Karolina 22.2000 29.8667 22.6000
HRAZDIROVA Alex Lucie 
(Reserve: MRAZKOVA Aneta)

2 KSUP Vracar KONTIĆ Jelena 22.3000 29.6000 21.6000 1.1667
DŽIPKOVIĆ Sofija
(Reserve: ĐURAŠINOVIĆ Milica)

3 KSP 25.Maj ADAMOVIĆ Katarina 20.7000 28.5333 20.7000 4.7334
PUDAR Tara

4 KSP Nis NIKOLIĆ Ema 19.1000 26.5333 19.7000 9.3334
POPOVIĆ Lena

74.6667

73.5000

69.9333

65.3333

Free Total

XII SYNCHRO OPEN "STARI GRAD" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6-7

RESULTS DUET FREE  Preliminary - SENIORS
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Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

Judge 1: JEVTIC Jelena Judge 1: Judge 1:
Judge 2: BURIC Lidija Judge 2: Judge 2:
Judge 3: NESIC Marija Judge 3: Judge 3:

1 2 3 Score Free Total
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

1 TJ Tesla Brno KLUSKOVA Karolina EX 7.3 7.3 7.6 -1.0 11.0 22.2000 74.6667 0.0
HRAZDIROVA Alex Lucie IA 7.4 7.2 7.8 -1.0 11.0 29.8667
(Reserve: MRAZKOVA Aneta) DF 7.4 7.8 7.4 -1.0 11.0 22.6000

 
2 KSUP Vracar KONTIĆ Jelena EX 7.4 7.5 7.4 -1.0 11.0 22.3000 73.5000 0.0 1.1667

DŽIPKOVIĆ Sofija IA 7.6 7.6 7.0 -1.0 11.0 29.6000
(Reserve: ĐURAŠINOVIĆ Milica) DF 7.4 6.7 7.5 -1.0 11.0 21.6000

 
3 KSP 25.Maj ADAMOVIĆ Katarina EX 7.0 6.9 6.8 -1.0 11.0 20.7000 69.9333 0.0 4.7334

PUDAR Tara IA 6.8 7.4 7.2 -1.0 11.0 28.5333
DF 6.8 6.9 7.0 -1.0 11.0 20.7000
 

4 KSP Nis NIKOLIĆ Ema EX 6.4 6.4 6.3 -1.0 11.0 19.1000 65.3333 0.0 9.3334
POPOVIĆ Lena IA 6.4 6.7 6.8 -1.0 11.0 26.5333

DF 6.1 6.7 6.9 -1.0 11.0 19.7000

Rank NOC Name
Judges Calculation

NEDELJKOVIC VANEVIC Sanja MINCIC Milica
ZLATKOVIC Jovana JANTOSOVICOVA Zdenka
JAROSOVA Olga SAVIC Marijana

XII SYNCHRO OPEN "STARI GRAD" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6-7

    Execution / Synchro Artistic Impression        Difficulty

RESULTS DUET FREE Preliminary - SENIORS

11/7/2021
10:15 AM Page 1/1



Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

Rank NOC Name Execution Artistic Impr. Difficulty
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

1 Tatyana Pokrovskaya SchoolBALAKIN Lev 19.3000 26.1333 19.8000 1.0
SHTATNOVA Ekaterina
(Reserve: KICHAEVA Milana)

2 KSUP Vracar KONTIĆ Jelena 18.5000 24.9333 17.4000 3.4000
MARTINOVIC Ivan

XII SYNCHRO OPEN "STARI GRAD" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6-7

RESULTS MIXED DUET FREE  - SENIORS

Free Total

64.2333

60.8333

11/7/2021
12:28 PM Page 1/1



Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

Judge 1: JEVTIC Jelena Judge 1: Judge 1:
Judge 2: BURIC Lidija Judge 2: Judge 2:
Judge 3: NESIC Marija Judge 3: Judge 3:

1 2 3 Score Free Total
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

1 Tatyana Pokrovskaya SchoolBALAKIN Lev EX 6.4 6.6 6.3 -1.0 11.0 19.3000 64.2333 1.0
SHTATNOVA Ekaterina IA 6.5 6.5 6.6 -1.0 11.0 26.1333
(Reserve: KICHAEVA Milana) DF 6.7 6.5 6.6 -1.0 11.0 19.8000

 
2 KSUP Vracar KONTIĆ Jelena EX 6.2 6.5 5.8 -1.0 11.0 18.5000 60.8333 0.0 3.4000

MARTINOVIC Ivan IA 6.3 6.4 6.0 -1.0 11.0 24.9333
DF 6.0 5.5 5.9 -1.0 11.0 17.4000

XII SYNCHRO OPEN "STARI GRAD" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6-7

RESULTS MIXED DUET FREE - SENIORS

    Execution / Synchro Artistic Impression        Difficulty
NEDELJKOVIC VANEVIC Sanja MINCIC Milica
ZLATKOVIC Jovana JANTOSOVICOVA Zdenka
JAROSOVA Olga SAVIC Marijana

Rank NOC Name
Judges Calculation
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Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

              Execution / Synchro Artistic Impression              Difficulty
Judge 1  - NEDELJKOVIC VANEVIC Sanja Judge 1  - SAVIC Marijana Judge 1 - JEVTIC Jelena
Judge 2  - ZLATKOVIC Jovana Judge 2  - JANTOSOVICOVA Zdenka Judge 2 - BURIC Lidija
Judge 3  - JAROSOVA Olga Judge 3  - STANISIC Neda Judge 3 - NESIC Marija
Judge 4  - Judge 4  - Judge 4 - 
Judge 5  - Judge 5  - Judge 5 - 

Rank NOC Name Execution Artistic Impr. Difficulty
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

1 KSP 25.Maj DIMITRIJEVIĆ Nevena 20.5000 27.3333 20.9000 0.0
MILETIĆ Sara
ADAMOVIĆ Katarina
PUDAR Tara
TRAJKOVIĆ Jana
TAKIĆ Lana
GOBELJIĆ Ana
VLAČIĆ Jovana

2 KSP Nis NIKOLIĆ Ema 21.1000 26.9333 20.5000 1.0 1.2000
POPOVIĆ Lena
STOJANOVIĆ Staša
ĐORĐEVIĆ Staša
STANKOVIĆ Milica
STOJANOVIĆ Sara

3 KSP 11.April CMELIK Marija 17.0000 23.3333 17.2000 1.5 12.7000
SPASIC Dina
HINIC Andjela
MILOSAVLJEVIC Andjela
MARKOVIC Katarina

4 KSP Novi Beograd KONTIĆ Andrea 15.8000 22.1333 16.6000 2.0 16.2000
PAVICEVIC Ksenija
HINIĆ Milica
KESIĆ Mia

56.0333

XII SYNCHRO OPEN "STARI GRAD" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6-7

Free Total

68.7333

67.5333

RESULTS TEAM FREE  Preliminary - SENIORS

52.5333

11/6/2021
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Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

Judge 1: NEDELJKOVIC VANEVIC Sanja Judge 1: Judge 1:
Judge 2: ZLATKOVIC Jovana Judge 2: Judge 2:
Judge 3: JAROSOVA Olga Judge 3: Judge 3:

1 2 3 Score Free Total
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

1 KSP 25.Maj DIMITRIJEVIĆ Nevena EX 6.5 6.8 7.2 -1.0 11.0 20.5000 68.7333 0.0
MILETIĆ Sara IA 6.9 6.6 7.0 -1.0 11.0 27.3333
ADAMOVIĆ Katarina DF 7.0 7.0 6.9 -1.0 11.0 20.9000
PUDAR Tara
TRAJKOVIĆ Jana
TAKIĆ Lana
GOBELJIĆ Ana
VLAČIĆ Jovana
(Reserve: DABOVIĆ Janja)

2 KSP Nis NIKOLIĆ Ema EX 6.3 7.4 7.4 -1.0 11.0 21.1000 67.5333 1.0 1.2000
POPOVIĆ Lena IA 6.3 6.8 7.1 -1.0 11.0 26.9333
STOJANOVIĆ Staša DF 7.0 6.9 6.6 -1.0 11.0 20.5000
ĐORĐEVIĆ Staša
STANKOVIĆ Milica
STOJANOVIĆ Sara

3 KSP 11.April CMELIK Marija EX 5.3 5.2 6.5 -1.0 11.0 17.0000 56.0333 1.5 12.7000
SPASIC Dina IA 5.8 5.6 6.1 -1.0 11.0 23.3333
HINIC Andjela DF 5.8 5.9 5.5 -1.0 11.0 17.2000
MILOSAVLJEVIC Andjela
MARKOVIC Katarina
(Reserve: DAMJANOVIĆ Milica)
(Reserve: PETKOVIĆ Iva)

4 KSP Novi Beograd KONTIĆ Andrea EX 5.0 5.0 5.8 -1.0 11.0 15.8000 52.5333 2.0 16.2000
PAVICEVIC Ksenija IA 5.6 5.7 5.3 -1.0 11.0 22.1333
HINIĆ Milica DF 5.6 5.4 5.6 -1.0 11.0 16.6000
KESIĆ Mia

Calculation

STANISIC Neda NESIC Marija

XII SYNCHRO OPEN "STARI GRAD" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6-7

Rank NOC Name
Judges

SAVIC Marijana
JANTOSOVICOVA Zdenka

    Execution / Synchro Artistic Impression        Difficulty
JEVTIC Jelena
BURIC Lidija

RESULTS TEAMS FREE Preliminary - SENIORS
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Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

              Execution / Synchro Artistic Impression              Difficulty
Judge 1  - JEVTIC Jelena Judge 1  - NEDELJKOVIC VANEVIC Sanja Judge 1 - MINCIC Milica
Judge 2  - BURIC Lidija Judge 2  - ZLATKOVIC Jovana Judge 2 - JANTOSOVICOVA Zdenka
Judge 3  - NESIC Marija Judge 3  - JAROSOVA Olga Judge 3 - SAVIC Marijana
Judge 4  - Judge 4  - Judge 4 - 
Judge 5  - Judge 5  - Judge 5 - 

Rk NOC Name Execution Art.Impression Difficulty
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

1 KSUP Vracar KONTIĆ Jelena 21.4000 29.2000 20.9000 0.0
DŽIPKOVIĆ Sofija
ĐURAŠINOVIĆ Milica
LUKIĆ Iva
BABIĆ Marija
JEVTOVIĆ Valentina

2 Tatyana Pokrovskaya SchoolKICHAEVA Milana 20.2000 27.3333 20.9000 1.0 4.0667
SHTATNOVA Ekaterina
AKHTIAMOVA Azalia
KHAMADISHINA Adelina
PAVLOVA Elizaveta
SABIROVA Lana
SHAMSUTDINOVA Karina
SHARAFUTDINOVA Saida
VANIPATOVA Ramilia
(Reserve: BALAKIN Lev)
(Reserve: SAMOSHIN Arsenii)

3 KSP 11.April CMELIK Marija 18.0000 24.8000 18.1000 0.0 10.6000
SPASIC Dina
HINIC Andjela
MILOSAVLJEVIC Andjela
MARKOVIC Katarina
DAMJANOVIĆ Milica
PETKOVIĆ Iva
MITROVIC Tamara

XII SYNCHRO OPEN "STARI GRAD" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6-7

71.5000

Total

 FREE COMBINATION Preliminary

67.4333

60.9000
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Referee: STEVANOVIC FILIPOVIC Tamara

Assistant referee: JEVTIC Jelena

Judge 1: JEVTIC Jelena Judge 1: Judge 1:
Judge 2: BURIC Lidija Judge 2: Judge 2:
Judge 3: NESIC Marija Judge 3: Judge 3:

1 2 3 Score Free Total
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

1 KSUP Vracar KONTIĆ Jelena EX 6.9 7.1 7.4 -1.0 11.0 21.4000 71.5000 0.0
DŽIPKOVIĆ Sofija IA 7.5 7.6 6.8 -1.0 11.0 29.2000
ĐURAŠINOVIĆ Milica DF 7.0 7.0 6.9 -1.0 11.0 20.9000
LUKIĆ Iva
BABIĆ Marija
JEVTOVIĆ Valentina

2 Tatyana Pokrovskaya SchoolKICHAEVA Milana EX 6.5 6.9 6.8 -1.0 11.0 20.2000 67.4333 1.0 4.0667
SHTATNOVA Ekaterina IA 6.4 6.9 7.2 -1.0 11.0 27.3333
AKHTIAMOVA Azalia DF 7.2 7.1 6.6 -1.0 11.0 20.9000
KHAMADISHINA Adelina
PAVLOVA Elizaveta
SABIROVA Lana
SHAMSUTDINOVA Karina
SHARAFUTDINOVA Saida
VANIPATOVA Ramilia
(Reserve: BALAKIN Lev)
(Reserve: SAMOSHIN Arsenii)

3 KSP 11.April CMELIK Marija EX 5.8 6.0 6.2 -1.0 11.0 18.0000 60.9000 0.0 10.6000
SPASIC Dina IA 6.5 5.8 6.3 -1.0 11.0 24.8000
HINIC Andjela DF 6.0 6.5 5.6 -1.0 11.0 18.1000
MILOSAVLJEVIC Andjela
MARKOVIC Katarina
DAMJANOVIĆ Milica
PETKOVIĆ Iva
MITROVIC Tamara

Rank NOC Name
Judges Calculation

NEDELJKOVIC VANEVIC Sanja MINCIC Milica
ZLATKOVIC Jovana JANTOSOVICOVA Zdenka
JAROSOVA Olga SAVIC Marijana

XII SYNCHRO OPEN "STARI GRAD" 2021
XII Synchro Open "Stari Grad" 2021

BELGRADE - SERBIA / 2021 November 6-7

    Execution / Synchro Artistic Impression        Difficulty

 FREE COMBINATION Preliminary

11/7/2021
12:57 PM Page 1/1


	Figures_-_Age_Group
	Figures_Detailed_Age_Group_13_-_15
	Duet_Free_Age_Group_-_Overall
	Duet_Free_Age_Group_-_Detailed
	Team_Free_Age_Group_-_Overall
	Team_Free_Age_Group_-_Detailed
	Solo_Tech_Juniors
	Solo_Tech_Juniors_-_Detailed
	Solo_Free_Juniors
	Solo_Free_Juniors_-_Detailed
	Duet_Tech_Juniors
	Duet_Tech_Juniors_-_Detailed
	Duet_Free_Juniors
	Duet_Free_Juniors_-_Detailed
	Mixed_Duet_Free_Juniors
	Mixed_Duet_Free_Juniors_-_Detailed
	Team_Free_Juniors
	Team_Free_Juniors_-_Detailed
	Free_Combination_Juniors
	Free_Combination_Juniors_-_Detailed
	Solo_Tech_Seniors
	Solo_Tech_Seniors_-_Detailed
	Solo_Free_Seniors
	Solo_Free_Seniors_-_Detailed
	Duet_Tech_Seniors
	Duet_Tech_Seniors_-_Detailed
	Duet_Free_Seniors
	Duet_Free_Seniors_-_Detailed
	Mixed_Duet_Free_Seniors
	Mixed_Duet_Free_-_Detailed
	Team_Free_Seniors
	Team_Free_Seniors_-_Detailed
	Free_Combination
	Free_Combination_-_Detailed

